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Olympic Games Tokyo 2020 - Judo
(JPN Tokyo, 24-31 July 2021) -100 kg

25 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

LIPARTELIANI, Varlam

SHAH, Shah Hussain
DARWISH, Ramadan

GEO

PAK
EGY

ELNAHAS, Shady
REMARENCO, Ivan

KOTSOIEV, Zelym
IDDIR, Alexandre

CAN
UAE

AZE
FRA

PALTCHIK, Peter

LKHAGVASUREN, Otgonbaatar
MINASKIN, Grigori

ISR

MGL
EST

WOLF, Aaron

FLETCHER, Benjamin
KHURRAMOV, Mukhammadkarim

JPN

IRL
UZB

FONSECA, Jorge

NIKIFOROV, Toma
BUZACARINI, Rafael

POR

BEL
BRA

ILIASOV, Niiaz

CIRJENICS, Miklos
BORODAVKO, Jevgenijs

ROC

HUN
LAT

KORREL, Michael

FREY, Karl-Richard
SVIRYD, Mikita

NED

GER
BLR

CHO, Guham

KUKOLJ, Aleksandar
TAKAYAWA, Tevita

KOR

SRB
FIJ

LIPARTELIANI, V.  (GEO)

DARWISH, Ramadan  (EGY)

ELNAHAS, Shady  (CAN)

KOTSOIEV, Zelym  (AZE)

PALTCHIK, Peter  (ISR)

LKHAGVASUREN, O.  (MGL)

WOLF, Aaron  (JPN)

KHURRAMOV, M.  (UZB)

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

NIKIFOROV, Toma  (BEL)

ILIASOV, Niiaz  (ROC)

CIRJENICS, M.  (HUN)

KORREL, Michael  (NED)

FREY, K.  (GER)

CHO, Guham  (KOR)

KUKOLJ, A.  (SRB)

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:09]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:04]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [6:09]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [4:50]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:38]

LIPARTELIANI, V.  (GEO)

ELNAHAS, Shady  (CAN)

PALTCHIK, Peter  (ISR)

WOLF, Aaron  (JPN)

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

ILIASOV, Niiaz  (ROC)

FREY, K.  (GER)

CHO, Guham  (KOR)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [2:42]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [3:02]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:58]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:23]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:17]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [2:30]

00 s1 / 01  [4:27]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:37]

LIPARTELIANI, V.  (GEO)

WOLF, Aaron  (JPN)

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

CHO, Guham  (KOR)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [3:57]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [7:54]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [5:31]

WOLF, Aaron  (JPN)

CHO, Guham  (KOR)

00  / 01 s1 [4:00]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

WOLF, Aaron  (JPN)
Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [9:35]

ELNAHAS, Shady

PALTCHIK, Peter

ILIASOV, Niiaz

FREY, Karl-Richard

CAN

ISR

ROC

GER

ELNAHAS, Shady  (CAN)

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

ILIASOV, Niiaz  (ROC)

LIPARTELIANI, V.  (GEO)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [4:45]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

ILIASOV, Niiaz  (ROC)

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

01 s2 / 00  [4:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

WOLF, Aaron

CHO, Guham

FONSECA, Jorge

ILIASOV, Niiaz

ELNAHAS, Shady

LIPARTELIANI, Varlam

PALTCHIK, Peter

FREY, Karl-Richard

JPN

KOR

POR

ROC

CAN

GEO

ISR

GER


